
                                      U.S. SKI & SN OWBOARD                              
        
                                      SVC U14 GIANT  SLALOM                              
        
                                    NAT RACE CODE N o. N1351                             
        MOUNT SNOW TRAINING CENTER                                      JANUARY 11, 2019
        MOUNT SNOW                                                      EASTERN DIVISION
        ------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------
        
                            G I A N T   S L A L O M      L A D I E S                     
                                        OFFICIAL RE SULTS                                
        
        JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA
        
        TD               Brookes, Sonny       (USA)    COURSE                  SOUTH BOWL
        REFEREE          Kusumi, Kazunaga     (USA)    START                       1060 M
        CHIEF OF RACE    Conn, Wayne          (USA)    FINISH                       877 M
                                                      VERTICAL DROP                183 M
                                                      
                                                      HOMOLOG.Nr.            U1110/11/16
        
        
                         1st RUN                          2nd RUN
        COURSE SETTER                                     
        FORERUNNERS  -A-                              -A- 
                     -B-                              -B- 
                     -C-                              -C- 
                     -D-                              -D- 
                     -E-                              -E- 
        
        GATES/DIR CHANGES   30/(29)                          30/(29)
        START TIME       10:00                            13:00
        WEATHER: SUNNY                SNOW: MACHINE  GROOMED       TEMP. S:  0 C F:  0 C
        -----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENAL TY  -33.25    -----------------------
                                                                                  F=1010
         PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------- -----   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
             Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             N AT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
        
          1   7  6528425 Borgia, Henriette        S MS/05   44.98   45.84 1:30.82    0.00
          2  20  6897350 Crespo, Clarita          S MS/06   44.78   46.33 1:31.11    3.23
          3  21  6470265 Yi, Megan                S MS/05   45.53   46.26 1:31.79   10.79
          4  11  6528445 Donnellan, Kate          S MS/06   45.85   47.21 1:33.06   24.91
          5  31  6473705 Kimble, Alyssa           M SA/05   46.51   48.22 1:34.73   43.48
          6  42  6574860 Marlin, Carolyn          S MS/05   47.57   47.48 1:35.05   47.04
          7  66  6470253 Yi, Kristen              S MS/05   48.24   47.32 1:35.56   52.71
          8  57  6659917 Geoghan, Anna Lee        M SA/05   48.45   47.85 1:36.30   60.94
          9  38  6458931 Greenberg, Skye E       SW SC/06   48.62   49.20 1:37.82   77.85
         10   6  6504789 BACH, ALLISON            B OC/06   49.33   49.94 1:39.27   93.97
         11  40  6555958 Jacobs, Lauren          SW SC/05   49.93   49.50 1:39.43   95.75
         12  26  6693642 NOFZIGER, IRIS           B OC/06   49.69   49.86 1:39.55   97.09
         13   2  6759154 DE BITETTO, SOFIA        B OC/05   48.75   51.11 1:39.86  100.53
         14  17  6748395 WENECK, AVA              B OC/06   49.50   50.97 1:40.47  107.32
         15  14  6722485 Martin, Mary             S MS/06   46.94   54.48 1:41.42  117.88
        
        
        11-01-19 / MOUNT SNOW               LIST:                      N1351     GF8 / 1
        ------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------
        DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 540 TIMING



                                      U.S. SKI & SN OWBOARD                              
        
                                      SVC U14 GIANT  SLALOM                              
        
                                    NAT RACE CODE N o. N1351                             
        MOUNT SNOW TRAINING CENTER                                      JANUARY 11, 2019
        MOUNT SNOW                                                      EASTERN DIVISION
        ------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------
        
         PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------- -----   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
             Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             N AT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
        
         16  12  6659439 Myott, Mary Kate        mt sc/06   49.89   51.64 1:41.53  119.10
         17  28  6470685 Davis, Sophie S         SW SC/06   50.55   51.39 1:41.94  123.66
         18  56  6655506 Brouhard, Sally         mt sc/05   51.69   51.09 1:42.78  133.01
         19   3  6827006 kaplan, kate            mt sc/05   50.91   53.04 1:43.95  146.02
         20  18  GENERAL Compson, Amelia          M MC/05   51.14   53.53 1:44.67  154.02
         21  36  6837427 brawer, charlotte       mt sc/06   51.82   53.38 1:45.20  159.92
         22  65  6525890 Furman, Isabella        SW SC/05   53.48   51.96 1:45.44  162.59
         23  16  6495178 RANDOLPH, HELENA         B OC/05   52.24   53.32 1:45.56  163.92
         24  22  6734300 Cerretti, Sophia        SW SC/06   52.03   54.20 1:46.23  171.37
         25  51  6528925 MULLEN, LILA             B OC/06   54.38   54.49 1:48.87  200.73
         26  44  6523322 Frommer, Ariella E      SW SC/06   55.37   53.62 1:48.99  202.07
         27  61  6625249 Bush, Madeline           M SA/05   54.40   54.68 1:49.08  203.07
         28  37  6495165 RANDOLPH, JULIA          B OC/05   55.47   54.29 1:49.76  210.63
         29  29  6656072 Neugebauer, Tatyana     mt sc/05   56.06   56.45 1:52.51  241.21
         30  59  6726967 TANSLEY, MADELEINE (Mad mt sc/05   56.61   55.91 1:52.52  241.32
         31  50  6800487 goldman, rose           mt sc/05   56.61   55.99 1:52.60  242.21
         32  53  6470111 Collins, Annabelle S    SW SC/05   56.20   56.57 1:52.77  244.10
         33  47  6541274 Carreira, Natalie J     SW SC/06   57.11   56.64 1:53.75  255.00
         34   4  6739787 Sevin, Anne E           SW SC/06   56.48   58.15 1:54.63  264.79
         35  67  6572366 Croft, Molly             M SA/06   57.87   56.91 1:54.78  266.46
         36  60  6555545 Gilliam, Bailey M       SW SC/06   57.33   57.69 1:55.02  269.13
         37  55  6801187 salmon, kayzie          mt sc/06   57.32   58.07 1:55.39  273.24
         38  68  6731935 Bickford, Sophie        SW SC/06   58.97   56.48 1:55.45  273.91
         39  64  6802364 carter, charlotte       mt sc/05   58.62   59.09 1:57.71  299.04
         40  63  6776867 Costo, Alexandra        SW SC/06   59.50   59.49 1:58.99  313.28
         41  52  6760905 Priest, Cici            SW SC/06 1:00.36   58.91 1:59.27  316.39
         42  13  6905146 BELADINO, PAXTON         B OC/05   59.62 1:01.76 2:01.38  339.85
         43  24  6662437 Sevin, Lucy             SW SC/06 1:03.56 1:00.89 2:04.45  374.00
        
        NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN
        
        DID NOT START 1st RUN
        
        DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
             45  6628427 Severance, Logan         M SA/06
             19  6661343 Sweetland, Lila          M SA/06
        
        DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
             34  6583813 McCooey, Maryhelen J    SW SC/06   Gate    0
        
        
        
        
        11-01-19 / MOUNT SNOW               LIST:                      N1351     GF8 / 2
        ------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------
        DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 540 TIMING



                                      U.S. SKI & SN OWBOARD                              
        
                                      SVC U14 GIANT  SLALOM                              
        
                                    NAT RACE CODE N o. N1351                             
        MOUNT SNOW TRAINING CENTER                                      JANUARY 11, 2019
        MOUNT SNOW                                                      EASTERN DIVISION
        ------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------
        
         PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------- -----   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
             Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             N AT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS
        
        NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN
        
        DID NOT START 2nd RUN
        
        DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
             48  6681247 Swartz, Samantha         M SA/06
             30  6588613 Fleming, Keira           M MC/06
        
        DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
              9  6661181 O'Connor, Meredith      mt sc/05   Gate    0
        
                                                        TECHNICAL DELEGATE
        
                                                        Brookes, Sonny       (USA)
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        11-01-19 / MOUNT SNOW               LIST:                      N1351     GF8 / 3
        ------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------
        DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 540 TIMING



                                      U.S. SKI & SN OWBOARD                              
        
                                      SVC U14 GIANT  SLALOM                              
        
                                    NAT RACE CODE N o. N1351                             
        MOUNT SNOW TRAINING CENTER                                      JANUARY 11, 2019
        MOUNT SNOW                                                      EASTERN DIVISION
        ------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------
                            G I A N T   S L A L O M      L A D I E S                     
                                    NAT PENALTY CAL CULATION                             
        
         THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:
        
          RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      NAT   BEST 5      RACE
         RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS
        
             1      7  6528425  Borgia, Henriette              0.00
             2     20  6897350  Crespo, Clarita                0.00
             3     21  6470265  Yi, Megan                      0.00
             4     11  6528445  Donnellan, Kate                0.00
             5     31  6473705  Kimble, Alyssa                 0.00
             6     42  6574860  Marlin, Carolyn                0.00     0.00     47.04
             7     66  6470253  Yi, Kristen                    0.00     0.00     52.71
             8     57  6659917  Geoghan, Anna Lee              0.00     0.00     60.94
             9     38  6458931  Greenberg, Skye E              0.00     0.00     77.85
            10      6  6504789  BACH, ALLISON                  0.00     0.00     93.97
        
         THE BEST 5 AT START:
        
             4     11  6528445  Donnellan, Kate                0.00
            16     12  6659439  Myott, Mary Kate               0.00
            42     13  6905146  BELADINO, PAXTON               0.00
            15     14  6722485  Martin, Mary                   0.00
            23     16  6495178  RANDOLPH, HELENA               0.00
        
        TOTALS                                              --------
        (B)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                     0.00  --------
        (A)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                   0.00   --------
        (C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITO RS                           332.51
        
        CALCULATED PENALTY    0.00 +   0.00 - 332.5 1 : 10  =                    -33.251
                              (A)      (B)      (C)
        
        ROUNDED                                                                 -33.25
        
        PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        -33.25
        
                                             ______ _________________
                                             Brooke s, Sonny       (USA)
        
        11-01-19 / MOUNT SNOW               LIST:                      N1351     GF9 / 1
        ------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------
        DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                         TAG HEUER CP 540 TIMING


